TheAcqiiirersandTransferorarepartofthepromoterandpromotergroup.Theaggregateshare.hoidingofthepromotei-aridpromoter
group prior and after tlie aforesaid transfer has remained unchanged ~ Annexure A.
Note:
*Totalsharecapital/votingcapitaltobetakenasperthelatestfllingdQnebythecompanytotheStockExchangeunderR€gula{ion31

of the SEBI (LODR) Regu]atic}ns.   .
Diluted  sliare/voting capital means t]]e total number of shares in the TC assuming full  conversion  of t}ie outstanding convertible
-.._`` .-,- L`-__I-_-___.._.-1_   e..  J\  .   .  _   .,   \   r\  ,+   --securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC®

Date   : 24.08.2022
place   :Raipur Djnesh Kum8r Agratya}

Part of Promnter G<rstEp of Go[!awari Poweg. And lsp{it Limited

g+i

ANNEXURE A

Shareliolding details  `,   \   \ Before tl]e propose-d-'-' After the proposed
transaction transaction

No, of % w.r,t No.__o_i % w.r.I
shares total share shares Total share

/voting rights capital ofTC /voting richts capital ofTC

A Acquirer {s) and PACs  (other than sellers) {*)

1 Prakhar Agrawal   2180000 1'55 26760iFT-1.90
2 Dinesh Agrawal

-~73853-88
5.24 8313388 5..90-_  _  .

3 Pranay Agrawal 2237832 I.59 2733832 I,94
TotllA 11803220 8.38 13723220 9.74

B PACs {Other Promoter Group SIIarello]ding - Other than Acquirer )

4 Bajrang Lal Agrawal 11
10955728 7,77 10955728 7.Ji____

5 S iddharth Agrawal 3766oo 0.27 376000 0,27
6 Bajrang LEI Agrawal 6925592 4,9]2.i8 6925592 4.91
7 N.P. Agrawal 3077384 3077384 2,18
8 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal 5020000 3.56 5020000 3.56
9 SEtrita Devj AgrawalD-i=eshKumarGandhi {GPIL Beneflciary Trust) 6102916 4.33 6102916 4.33
10 4500000 3,19 4500000 3.19
11 Madhu Agrawa] 4200000 2,98 4200000 2.9_8
12 Reena Agrawal 4004000 .

_ZT84
4004000 2,84

13 Dinesh Agrawal 3356236 2.38 3356236 2.38
14 Suresh Kumar Agraival HUE. 311-2684 2.21 311268_4 2.21 _
15 Kanika Agrawal

----2-864400   2+03
2864400 2,03

16 Narayan Prasad Agrawal HUFAbhisltekAgrawalKumarAgrawa[, 1900000 I,35 1900000 1.35
17 340000 0,24 340000 0.24
18 5842712 4,15 5842712 a.T5__
i9 Hanuman Prasad Agrawal {HUF) 200000 0,14 200000 0,14

20 Hira Ferro AIIoys Limited 4800000 3.41 4800000 3-41

21 AIok Ferro Alloys Ltd, 1920000 i:36 1920000 1.36

22 Vlnay Kumar Agrawal 3901864 2.77 3901864
--.-i:i1

23 Hira Infra-Tek Limited 7162608 5.08 7162608 5.08  ___-
24 Hira Cement Limited 858068 0.61 858068 0,61

Total 8
-8i420|g2

SR .I 6
__ _814:0192

Sn .I 6
C Seller (s)
25 Radheyshyam Agrawal HUE 1920000 1.36 0 0.00

(Karta -Dinesh Kumar Agrawa}}
Total C 1920000 1:36 0 0

otal Shareho]ding {A+B+C) 9514341'2 67.50 95143412 67,58